Specifications are subject to change (30.03.2007) 1
Rated operational voltage
Ue through L1, L2, L3 RSHP22.. 127/220 VAC-15% /+10%
RSHP40.. 230/400 VAC-15% /+10%
RSHP48.. 277/480 VAC-15% /+10%
RSHP60.. 346/600 VAC-15% /+10%
Rated AC frequency 50/60 Hz±10%
Dielectric strength

Control voltage
Options
Ordering Key
Motor Controllers
AC Semiconductor Motor Controller
Type RSHP Flexy
• Soft starting and stopping of 3-phase
induction squirrel cage motors
• 2-phase control with integral bypassing of semi-
conductors
• Low inrush and reduced vibration during starting
• User-selected ramping profiles
• Rated operational voltage: up to 600VAC, 50/60 Hz
• Rated operational current up to 45A AC-53b
• LED status indicators
• Device over-temperature protection
• Motor PTC protection
• Kickstart option for high torque loads
• Auxiliary relay for top of ramp and alarms
• DIN rail or panel mounting
Product Description
The RSHP Flexy is a micro-
processor-based softstarter
for 3-phase induction motors
in a compact new format.
While offering versatile ramp-
ing features, Flexy is also very
easy to configure. It is possi-
ble to match the start/stop
ramping profiles with the
functional requirements of
specific motor loads. A clever
push-button and LED user
interface eliminates the added
cost of an alphanumeric dis-
play. The RSHP Flexy uses an
in-house designed system
that ensures efficient power
management.
RSH P 40 25 C V21
Rated operational Rated operational current Ie
voltage Ue 25A AC-53b 38A AC-53b 45A AC-53b
220VACrms RSHP2225CV21 RSHP2238CV21 RSHP2245CV21
400VACrms RSHP4025CV21 RSHP4038CV21 RSHP4045CV21
480VACrms RSHP4825CV21 RSHP4838CV21 RSHP4845CV21
600VACrms RSHP6025DV21 RSHP6038DV21 RSHP6045DV21
Selection Guide
Supply Specification Input Specifications
Rated control input voltage Uc, A1-A2: C: 24-550 VAC/DC
D:24-600 +10% VAC/DC
Rated control input current <1.5 mA
Rated AC frequency 50/60 Hz±10%
Dielectric strength
Dielectric voltage 2kVAC (rms)
Rated impulse withstand volt. 4kV (1.2/50 µs)
Load Ratings
2 Specifications are subject to change (30.03.2007)
RSHP Flexy
Recommended Protection according to IEC/EN 60 947-4-2
RSHP..25.V21 RSHP ..38.V21 RSHP..45.V21
Type of coordination: 2
Semiconductor fuse Ferraz Shawmut Ferraz Shawmut Ferraz Shawmut
63A, Class URQ, 80A, Class URQ, 100A, Class URQ,
Art.No. 6.621 Art.No. 6.621 Art.No. 6.621
CP URQ27x60/63 CP URQ27x60/80 CP URQ27x60/100
Type of coordination: 1
Motor protection circuit breaker ABB: MS325 -25 ABB: MS450 -40 ABB: MS450 -45
Telemecanique: Telemecanique: Telemecanique:
GV2-M22 GV3-ME40 GV3-ME63
Sprecher+Schuh: Sprecher+Schuh: Sprecher+Schuh:
KTA3-25-25A KTA3-100-40A KTA3-100-63A
RK5 fuse TRS45R 45A TRS70R 70A TRS90R 90A
General Specifications